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eSCAPE Acoustic Solutions .@

Description

Get the most out of your office with our eSCAPE acoustic solutions. With its sound dampening abilities combined with the fact
that it is made from recycled plastic and has a felt like material you can feel good about including these aesthetics in your
workplace.

eSCAPE Acoustic solutions is cost effective and easily installed. Choose from any of our 15 color options and stock designs or
combined colors and have your design completely customized the choice is in your hands.

Choose from our stock designs or have a customized acoustic solution created. Speak with one of our sales
representatives at 888-993-3757 to discuss your options or email sales@skutchi.com.

Key Features

+ Made from recycled material +Panel thickness: 12mm Create wall art, stand alone panels, or hanging acoustic
.18 color options available *NRC Rating: 0.25-0.75 solutions. There’s no limit to the possibilities of our eSCAPE

. . . f Acoustic Solutions. SKUTCHI Designs Inc. can also create
+ Custom designs available *Fireproof Level: Bl completely custom solutions to best fit your office.
+ Easily installed

How Much Sound do eSCAPE Panels Absorb?

The International Organization for Standardization (I0S) uses the testing method known as ISO 354 to measure the Noise Reduction Coefficient of a material.

In order to understand the sound reducing effectiveness our eSCAPE panels, it’s important to remember that the absorption of soundwaves is different for every
frequency. For example, a high frequency sound with a short wavelength (human voices, telephones ringing, appliances beeping, et al.) can be absorbed more
efficiently by our eSCAPE panels, while lower frequency sounds aren’t absorbed as effectively, due to their longer wavelength.

It's important to remember the overall area of a room, the walls/ceiling/floor of a room, even the temperature of a room has an effect on how best (and how
much) sound can be absorbed.

Our eSCAPE panels measure an average 0.6 (60%) reduction of lower frequency sounds and a 0.75 (75%) reduction of higher frequency sound in most
environments. Our panels are not designed to eliminate all noise, but they effectively reduce the widest range of ambient noise in your workspace
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eSCAPE Color Options

Black Blue Dark Blue Emerald Green Red Ocean
AC-44 AC-37 AC-43 AC-14 AC-17 AC-53

*Riameni |

1
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:.“ ‘

Orange Orange Yellow Purple Sand Dune Green Coffee

AC-32 AC-23 AC-36 AC-05 AC-25 AC-40
. ;‘j’ : “‘I'i-}'v‘;—
B TR
Sesame Black Sky Blue Silver Gray White Peacock Seaweed

AC-12 AC-07 AC-10 AC-04 AC-58 AC-65

Styles

Wall Art Hanging Art Ceiling Panels

Mounts to the wall Hangs from the ceiling by an Hangs from the ceiling.
attached beam (included) to
create dividers in a room.



DeSig N Exam p|eS *View our website for additional design options:

https://www.skutchi.com/acoustic-solutions.hitml
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Design Options

Solid
SKU Dimensions Price
ESC-P-WA-23x47-D1 23"W x 47"H $143.66
ESC-P-WA-30x47-D1 30"W x 47"H $151.72
ESC-P-WA-47x47-D1 47"W x 47"H $174.55
ESC-P-WA-47x84-D1 47"W x 84"H $290.24
Circle Vents
SKU Dimensions Price
ESC-P-WA-23x47-D2 23"W x 47"H $198.66
ESC-P-WA-30x47-D2 30"W x 47"H $206.72
ESC-P-WA-47x47-D2 47"W x 47"H $229.55
ESC-P-WA-47x84-D2 47"W x 84"H $345.24
Levels
SKU Dimensions Price
ESC-P-WA-23x47-D3 23"W x 47"H $253.66
ESC-P-WA-30x47-D3 30"W x 47"H $261.72
ESC-P-WA-47x47-D3 47"W x 47"H $284.55
ESC-P-WA-47x84-D3 47"W x 84"H $400.24
Vine
SKU Dimensions Price
ESC-P-WA-23x47-D4 23"W x 47"H $253.66
ESC-P-WA-30x47-D4 30"W x 47"H $261.72
ESC-P-WA-47x47-D4 47"W x 47"H $284.55
ESC-P-WA-47x84-D4 47"W x 84"H $400.24

47"W x 84"H

47"W x 47"H

Y ICH
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30"W x 47"H

23"W x 47"H

47"W x 84"H

47"W x 84"H

47"W x 84"H

47"W x 47"H

47"W x 47"H

47"W x 47"H

30"W x 47"H

30"W x 47"H

30"W x 47"H
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23"W x 47"H

23"W x 47"H
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23"W x 47"H



Design Options

Square Grid

SKU Dimensions Price
ESC-P-WA-23x47-D5 23"W x 47"H $308.66
ESC-P-WA-30x47-D5 30"W x 47"H $316.72
ESC-P-WA-47x47-D5 47"W x 47"H $339.55
ESC-P-WA-47x84-D5 47"W x 84"H $455.24
Modern Squares

SKU Dimensions Price
ESC-P-WA-23x47-Dé 23"W x 47"H $226.16
ESC-P-WA-30x47-Dé 30"W x 47"H $234.22
ESC-P-WA-47x47-D6 47"W x 47"H $257.05
ESC-P-WA-47x84-Dé 47"W x 84"H $372.74
Swiss Circles

SKU Dimensions Price
ESC-P-WA-23x47-D7 23"W x 47"H $198.66
ESC-P-WA-30x47-D7 30"W x 47"H $206.72
ESC-P-WA-47x47-D7 47"W x 47"H $229.55
ESC-P-WA-47x84-D7 47"W x 84"H $345.24
Shattered Glass

SKU Dimensions Price
ESC-P-WA-23x47-D8 23"W x 47"H $253.66
ESC-P-WA-30x47-D8 30"W x 47"H $261.72
ESC-P-WA-47x47-D8 47"W x 47"H $284.55
ESC-P-WA-47x84-D8 47"W x 84"H $400.24

47"W x 84"H

Y ICH
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47"W x 47"H 30"W x 47"H  23"W x 47"H

47"W x 84"H

47"W x 84"H

47"W x 84"H

.

47"W x 47"H 30"W x 47"H 23"W x 47"H

47"W x 47"H 30"W x 47"H 23"W x 47"H

47"W x 47"H 30"W x 47"H 23"W x 47"H



Design Options

Mosaic
SKU Dimensions Price
ESC-P-WA-23x47-D9 23"W x 47"H $281.16
ESC-P-WA-30x47-D9 30"W x 47"H $289.22
ESC-P-WA-47x47-D9 47"W x 47"H $312.05
ESC-P-WA-47x84-D9 47"W x 84"H $427.74
Falling Cube
SKU Dimensions Price
ESC-P-WA-23x47-D10  23"W x 47"H $253.66
ESC-P-WA-30x47-D10  30"W x 47"H $261.72
ESC-P-WA-47x47-D10  47"W x 47"H $284.55
ESC-P-WA-47x84-D10  47"W x 84"H $400.24
Digital Code
SKU Dimensions Price
ESC-P-WA-23x47-D11 23"W x 47"H $308.66
ESC-P-WA-30x47-D11 30"W x 47"H $316.72
ESC-P-WA-47x47-D11 47"W x 47"H $339.55
ESC-P-WA-47x84-D11 47"W x 84"H $455.24
Connect
SKU Dimensions Price
ESC-P-WA-23x47-D12  23"W x 47"H $253.66
ESC-P-WA-30x47-D12  30"W x 47"H $261.72
ESC-P-WA-47x47-D12  47"W x 47"H $284.55
ESC-P-WA-47x84-D12  47"W x 84"H $400.24

Y ICH

\DESIGNS: /Il Il

23"W x 47"H

47"W x 84"H

47"W x 84"H

47"W x 84"H

47"W x 47"H 30"W x 47"H  23"W x 47"H

47"W x 47"H 30"W x 47"H 23"W x 47"H

47"W x 47"H 30"W x 47"H 23"W x 47"H



Design Options UTC
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47"W x 84"H 47"W x 47"H 30"W x 47"H  23"W x 47"H

Hexagon

SKU Dimensions Price

ESC-P-WA-23x47-D13  23'W x 47'H $226.16
ESC-P-WA-30x47-D13  30"W x 47"H $234.22
ESC-P-WA-47x47-D13  47"W x 47"H $257.05
ESC-P-WA-47x84-D13  47"W x 84'H $372.74

Dots
o000 L BN ]

SKU Dimensions Price Sesisd B
ESC-P-WA-23x47-D14  23"W x 47'H $308.66 e Cree
ESC-P-WA-30x47-D14  30"W x 47'H $316.72 sate coss
ESC-P-WA-47x47-D14  47"W x 47'H $339.55 ot S
ESC-P-WA-47x84-D14  47"W x 84'H $455.24 ces cees

47"W x 84"H 30"W x 47"H
Barcode ‘|| H ‘H
SKU Dimensions Price || ” ‘ ‘\ |
ESC-P-WA-23x47-D15  23'W x 47'H $253.66
ESC-P-WA-30x47-D15  30"W x 47'H $261.72 |
ESC-P-WA-47x47-D15  47"W x 47'H $284.55 | | |
ESC-P-WA-47x84-D15  47"W x 84'H $400.24 | ”I |

47"W x 84"H 47"W x 47“H 30"W x 47"H  23"W x 47°H

Fern Leaves

SKU Dimensions Price

1 //4

ESC-P-WA-23x47-D16  23'"W x 47'H $253.66
ESC-P-WA-30x47-D16  30"W x 47"H $261.72
ESC-P-WA-47x47-D16  47"W x 47'H $284.55
ESC-P-WA-47x84-D16  47"W x 84"H $400.24

AN\

47"W x 84"H 23"W x 47"H



Design Options UTCH
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Paradise Fern

SKU Dimensions Price

ESC-P-WA-23x47-D17  23"W x 47"H $226.16
ESC-P-WA-30x47-D17  30"W x 47"H $234.22
ESC-P-WA-47x47-D17  47"W x 47'H $257.05
ESC-P-WA-47x84-D17  47"W x 84"H $372.74

47"W x 84"H 47"W x 47"H 30"W x 47"H 23"W x 47"H

Birch Tree

SKU Dimensions Price

ESC-P-WA-23x47-D18  23"W x 47"H $281.16
ESC-P-WA-30x47-D18  30"W x 47"H $289.22
ESC-P-WA-47x47-D18  47"W x 47"H $312.05
ESC-P-WA-47x84-D18  47"W x 84"H $427.74

Morning Sunshine

SKU Dimensions Price
ESC-P-WA-23x47-D19  23"W x 47"H $198.66 -ga
ESC-P-WA-30x47-D19  30"W x 47"H $206.72

ESC-P-WA-47x47-D19  47"W x 47'H $229.55 w

ESC-P-WA-47x84-D19  47"W x 84"H $345.24

47"W x 84"H 47"W x 47"H 30"W x 47"H 23"W x 47"H

Matrix
SKU Dimensions Price
ESC-P-WA-23x47-D20  23"W x 47'H $308.66

ESC-P-WA-30x47-D20  30"W x 47"H $316.72
ESC-P-WA-47x47-D20  47"W x 47'H $339.55
ESC-P-WA-47x84-D20  47"W x 84"H $455.24

47"W x 84"H 47"W x 47"H 30"W x 47"H 23"W x 47"H



Design Options

Gamer

SKU Dimensions Price
ESC-P-WA-23x47-D21  23"W x 47"H $308.66
ESC-P-WA-30x47-D21  30"W x 47"H $316.72
ESC-P-WA-47x47-D21  47"W x 47"H $339.55
ESC-P-WA-47x84-D21  47"W x 84"H $455.24
Triangle Clusters

SKU Dimensions Price
ESC-P-WA-23x47-D22  23"W x 47"H $226.16
ESC-P-WA-30x47-D22  30"W x 47"H $234.22
ESC-P-WA-47x47-D22  47"W x 47"H $257.05
ESC-P-WA-47x84-D22  47"W x 84"H $372.74
Falling Water

SKU Dimensions Price
ESC-P-WA-23x47-D23  23"W x 47"H $226.16
ESC-P-WA-30x47-D23  30"W x 47"H $234.22
ESC-P-WA-47x47-D23  47"W x 47"H $257.05
ESC-P-WA-47x84-D23  47"W x 84"H $372.74
Grate

SKU Dimensions Price
ESC-P-WA-23x47-D24  23"W x 47"H $253.66
ESC-P-WA-30x47-D24  30"W x 47"H $261.72
ESC-P-WA-47x47-D24  47"W x 47"H $284.55
ESC-P-WA-47x84-D24  47"W x 84"H $400.24

Y ICH
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47"W x 84"H 47"W x 47"H 30"W x 47"H 23"W x 47"H

£

47"W x 84"H 47"W x 47"H 30"W x 47"H 23"W x 47"H

47"W x 84"H 47"W x 47"H 30"W x 47"H 23"W x 47"H

47"W x 84"H 47"W x 47"H 30"W x 47"H 23"W x 47"H




Design Options

Grate Strip

SKU Dimensions Price
ESC-P-WA-23x47-D25  23"W x 47"H $198.66
ESC-P-WA-30x47-D25  30"W x 47"H $206.72
ESC-P-WA-47x47-D25  47"W x 47"H $229.55
ESC-P-WA-47x84-D25  47"W x 84"H $345.24
Lava

SKU Dimensions Price
ESC-P-WA-23x47-D26  23"W x 47"H $226.16
ESC-P-WA-30x47-D26  30"W x 47"H $234.22
ESC-P-WA-47x47-D26  47"W x 47"H $257.05
ESC-P-WA-47x84-D26  47"W x 84"H $372.74
Feather

SKU Dimensions Price
ESC-P-WA-23x47-D27  23"W x 47"H $253.66
ESC-P-WA-30x47-D27  30"W x 47"H $261.72
ESC-P-WA-47x47-D27  47"W x 47"H $284.55
ESC-P-WA-47x84-D27  47"W x 84"H $400.24

IDESIGNS: Il I

47"W x 84"H 47"W x 47"H 30"W x 47"H  23"W x 47"H
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s
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47"W x 84"H 47"W x 47"H 30"W x 47"H  23"W x 47"H
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47"W x 84"H 47"W x 47"H 30"W x 47"H 23"W x 47"H
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Companion

SKU Dimensions Price

ESC-P-WA-23x47-D28  23"W x 47"H $198.66

ESC-P-WA-30x47-D28  30"W x 47"H $206.72

ESC-P-WA-47x47-D28  47"W x 47"H $229.55

ESC-P-WA-47x84-D28  47"W x 84"H $345.24

47"W x 84"H 47"W x 47"H 30"W x 47"H 23"W x 47"H

Falling Ferns

SKU Dimensions Price

ESC-P-WA-23x47-D29  23'"W x 47"H $253.66
ESC-P-WA-30x47-D29  30"W x 47"H $261.72
ESC-P-WA-47x47-D29  47"W x 47"H $284.55
ESC-P-WA-47x84-D29  47"W x 84"H $400.24

47"W x 84"H 47"W x 47"H 30"W x 47"H 23"W x 47"H

Dandelion

SKU Dimensions Price

ESC-P-WA-23x47-D30  23"W x 47"H $253.66
ESC-P-WA-30x47-D30  30"W x 47'H $261.72
ESC-P-WA-47x47-D30  47"W x 47'H $284.55
ESC-P-WA-47x84-D30  47"W x 84"H $400.24

47"W x 47"H 30"W x 47"H 23"W x 47"H

Majestic

SKU Dimensions Price

ESC-P-WA-23x47-D31  23"W x 47'H $253.66
ESC-P-WA-30x47-D31  30"W x 47'H $261.72
ESC-P-WA-47x47-D31  47"W x 47"H $284.55
ESC-P-WA-47x84-D31  47"W x 84'H $400.24

47"W x 84"H 47"W x 47"H 30"W x 47"H  23"W x 47"H



Custom Design Opftions

Mountain Layers

SKU Dimensions Price

ESC-P-WA-23x47-D49  23"W x 47"H $595.99
ESC-P-WA-30x47-D49  30"W x 47"H $620.16
ESC-P-WA-47x47-D49  47"W x 47"H $688.65
ESC-P-WA-47x84-D49  87"W x 47"H $903.72

Skinny Tree

30"W x 47"H 23"W x 47"H

Galaxy

SKU Dimensions  Price
ESC-P-WA-47x84-D50 * $679.48

* Each panelis 15%4"W x 47"H

Lion Trio

SKU Dimensions Price
ESC-P-WA-47x84-D52 * $1,068.72

* Each tree is 15V4"W x 47"H
*The lionis 47"W x 47"H

SKU Dimensions Price

ESC-P-WA-47x84-D56 * $1,068.72

* Each panelis 47"W x 84"H

Elephant Trees

43

é%b’

{

4

SKU Dimensions Price

ESC-P-WA-47x84-D51 * $1.068.72

*Each tree is 15"4"W x 47"H
*The elephantis 47"W x 47"H



3 Panel Design Options UWILH
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*hanging hardware must be added if hung from ceiling

Tree Of Life

SKU Dimensions  Price

ESC-P-WA-23x47-D37  23'"W x47"H  $678.49
ESC-P-WA-30x47-D37  30"W x47"H  $702.66
ESC-P-WA-47x47-D37  47"W x47'"H  $771.15
ESC-P-WA-47x84-D37  47"W x84"H  $986.22

* Dimensions are per panel

47"W x 47"H 30"W x 47"H 23"W x 47"H

A AN
A/\ AN 8

Mountain Range

SKU Dimensions  Price

ESC-P-WA-23x47-D38  23"W x47"H  $595.99
ESC-P-WA-30x47-D38  30"W x 47'H  $620.16
ESC-P-WA-47x47-D38  47"W x 47"H  $688.65
ESC-P-WA-47x84-D38  47"W x84"H  $903.72

* Dimensions are per panel 47"W x 84"H

AN

/

ITT
TTIT

47"W x 47"H 30"W x 47"H 23"W x 47"H



3 Panel Design Options
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*hanging hardware must be added if hung from ceiling

Rolling Hills

/\ /\/
SKU Dimensions  Price —_\/ /-\ \/
ESC-P-WA-23x47-D39  23'W x47"'H  $595.99 /—\
ESC-P-WA-30x47-D39  30"W x47"H  $620.16 - /
ESC-P-WA-47x47-D39  47"W x 47'H  $688.65 /‘\ /\
ESC-P-WA-47x84-D39  47"W x 84'H  $903.72

* Dimensions are per panel

47"W x 84"H

47"W x 47"H 30"W x 47"H 23"W x 47"'H
Upreach

SKU Dimensions Price

ESC-P-WA-23x47-D40  23"W x47"H $760.99

ESC-P-WA-30x47-D40  30"W x 47'H $785.16

ESC-P-WA-47x47-D40  47"W x 47'"H  $853.65

ESC-P-WA-47x84-D40  47"W x 84'H $1,068.72

* Dimensions are per panel

47"W x 47"H

30"W x 47"H 23"W x 47"H
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3 Panel Design Options

*hanging hardware must be added if hung from ceiling

Breeze

SKU Dimensions  Price

ESC-P-WA-23x47-D41  23'W x 47'H  $678.49
ESC-P-WA-30x47-D41  30'W x 47"H  $702.66
ESC-P-WA-47x47-D41  47"W x 47"H  $771.15
ESC-P-WA-47x84-D41  47"W x84"H  $986.22

* Dimensions are per panel 47"W x 84"H
47"W x 47"H 30"W x 47"H 23"W x 47"H

Blades

SKU Dimensions  Price

ESC-P-WA-23x47-D42  23'W x 47"H  $595.99 ‘

ESC-P-WA-30x47-D42  30'W x 47"H  $620.16

ESC-P-WA-47x47-D42  47"W x47"H  $688.65 ’ l l
ESC-P-WA-47x84-D42  47"W x 84'H  $903.72 i

* Dimensions are per panel 47"W x 847H

47"W x 47"H 30"W x 47"H 23"W x 47"H
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47"W x 47"H 30"W x 47"H 23"W x 47"H

3 Panel Design Options

*hanging hardware must be added if hung from ceiling

Java Time

SKU Dimensions  Price

ESC-P-WA-23x47-D43  23'W x47'H  $678.49
ESC-P-WA-30x47-D43  30"W x 47"H  $702.66
ESC-P-WA-47x47-D43  47"W x 47"H  $771.15
ESC-P-WA-47x84-D43  47"W x84"H  $986.22

* Dimensions are per panel 47"W x 84"H

B

Coffee Shop

SKU Dimensions  Price

ESC-P-WA-23x47-D44  23'W x 47'H  $678.49
ESC-P-WA-30x47-D44  30'W x 47"H  $702.66
ESC-P-WA-47x47-D44  47"W x 47"H  $771.15
ESC-P-WA-47x84-D44  47"W x84"H  $986.22

* Dimensions are per panel 47"W x 84"H

47"W x 47"H 30"W x 47"H 23"W x 47"H



Industry Specific Designs
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Science

SKU Dimensions Price

Best Teacher

SKU Dimensions Price

ESC-P-WA-47x84-D46  47"W x 84'H $1,622.96

ESC-P-WA-47x84-D34  47"W x 84"H $372.74

* Dimensions are per panel

Dentist Name

SKU Dimensions Price

ESC-P-WA-47x84-D36  47"W x 84'H $400.24

Dentist

SKU Dimensions Price
ESC-P-WA-47x84-D33  47"W x 84"H $345.24




Industry Specific Designs

Law

SKU

Dimensions

Price

ESC-P-WA-23x47-D32
ESC-P-WA-30x47-D32
ESC-P-WA-47x47-D32
ESC-P-WA-47x84-D32

23"W x 47"H
30"W x 47"H
47"W x 47"H
47"W x 84"H

$253.66
$261.72
$284.55
$400.24

Aviation

SKU

Dimensions

Price

ESC-P-WA-23x47-D35
ESC-P-WA-30x47-D35
ESC-P-WA-47x47-D35
ESC-P-WA-47x84-D35

23"W x 47"H
30"W x 47"H
47"W x 47"H
47"W x 84"H

$226.16
$234.22
$257.05
$372.74

UTCH
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47"W x 84"H 47"W x 47"H 30"W x 47"H

==

84"W x 47"H 47"W x 47"H

23"W x 47"H

23"W x 47"H

Hair Salon

SKU

Dimensions

Price

ESC-P-WA-23x47-D45
ESC-P-WA-30x47-D45
ESC-P-WA-47x47-D45
ESC-P-WA-47x84-D45

23"W x 47"H
30"W x 47"H
47"W x 47"H
47"W x 84"H

$760.99
$785.16
$853.65
$1.068.72

* Dimensions are per panel

47"W x 47"H

I

47"W x 84"H

q A Q )l O
A\

30"W x 47"H

23"W x 47"H



eSCAPE Acoustic Ceiling Hung Typicals

*Hanging hardware not included *Custom Sizes and Designs Available

Dimensions Price SKU Dimensions Price Dimensions Price

ESC-P-CP-CLD-DR-TYP10 Qty: 10-24"x 36"  $1,503.30 ESC-P-CP-DR-TYP13 Qty: 1-47"Dia $492.14 Qty: 12-38"Dia  $1,960.20
- Qty: 2 - 36" Dia
Qty: 2 - 30" Dia

Dimensions Price Dimensions Price Dimensions Price
ESC-P-CP-DR-TYP15 Qty: 4-36"x36"  $650.70 ESC-P-CP-DR-TYP14  Qty: 6-23"x71"  $1,092.75 ESC-P-CP-DR-TYP2 Qty: 5-36"x 72" $1,034.06




eSCAPE Baffles

Acoustic Ceiling Baffles

Too much noise, foo many people talking, phones that
continually ing—the worst kinds of distractions are the ones
we hear more than the ones we see. Acoustic ceiling baffles
are a decorative way to visually enhance your office, but
also effective at reducing distracting office noises.

SKU Dimensions Price

ESC-P-BF60-B3-48x10 48"W x 10"H $1,429.52
ESC-P-BF60-B4-48x10 48"W x 10"H $1,429.52
ESC-P-BF60-B3-48x14 48"W x 14"H $1,607.02
ESC-P-BF60-B1-48x16 48"W x 16"H $1,623.28
ESC-P-BF60-B2-48x16 48"W x 16"H $1,623.28
ESC-P-BF60-B4-48x16 48"W x 16"H $1,623.28
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eSCAPE Slat Wall Panels SKUTLHI

Acoustic Slat Wall Panel

The acoustic slat wood wall panels are beautifully designed
wood strip decorative wall and ceiling panels. Each panel
also has sound dampening properties, reducing echo in any
room and making your space feel finished, comfortable,
and welcoming. The panels can be easily applied to both
walls and ceilings.

SKU Dimensions Price
ESC-SW-WA-24x96 24"W x 96"H $219.99
ESC-SW-WA-24x48 24"W x 48"H $247.49

* 24x48 Sold as a set of 2

21




eSCAPE Tackboards

*Custom sizes available for either Wall Mount or Cubicles
*Contact us for pricing

| | . B

Shown in the Sapphire Cubicle solid 65”"H panel Shown in the Sapphire Cubicle Iass 52"H panel

|

Shown in the Sapphire Cubicle glass 65"H panel Shown as a wall mount in 23" x 46"

22



eSCAPE Hanging Hardware ' .

*Hanging hardware and D-ring Provided with ceiling tiles only

Wire with hanging hardware D-Ring

g

S‘?
J
\

A
A

/\/ \E

[

Available in 3 or 4 chains

Hanging Bar Trim Trim

8

'

On small pcs you can only use finishing nails or screws. On artwork 3'xé' or larger, we recommend using contractors
glue in conjunction with either finishing nails or screws.

12" Air Gun Finishing Nails 12" Standard Finishing Nails Contractors Glue

23



eSCAPE Acoustic Desk Screens

Sizes and STers Available  *custom sizes available (please call 888-993-3757)

Widths | Mounts Needed Heights Corners
23" 2 12"
29" 2 "
35" 2 18"
4'| " 2 23”
47" 2
59!! 3
65” 3
71" 3
Heights
x
T e
= % % &
S E E
n N N N n n L[ [
Edge Mounted Desktop Mounted

Panel Extender

Double Edge Mounted

24



eSCAPE Acoustic Desk Screens

12" High

SKU

Description

Price

ESC-P-DS-12x23
ESC-P-DS-12x29
ESC-P-DS-12x35
ESC-P-DS-12x41
ESC-P-DS-12x47
ESC-P-DS-12x59
ESC-P-DS-12x65
ESC-P-DS-12x71

12"W x 23"H eSCAPE PET Desk divider
12"W x 29"H eSCAPE PET Desk divider
12"W x 35"H eSCAPE PET Desk divider
12'"W x 41"H eSCAPE PET Desk divider
12"W x 47"H eSCAPE PET Desk divider
12"W x 59"H eSCAPE PET Desk divider
12"W x 65"H eSCAPE PET Desk divider
12'"W x 71"H eSCAPE PET Desk divider

$120.80
$122.86
$124.92
$126.97
$129.03
$133.89
$135.95
$138.00

16" High

SKU

Description

Price

ESC-P-DS-16x23
ESC-P-DS-16x29
ESC-P-DS-16x35
ESC-P-DS-16x41
ESC-P-DS-16x47
ESC-P-DS-16x59
ESC-P-DS-16x65
ESC-P-DS-16x71

16"W x 23"H eSCAPE PET Desk divider
16"W x 29"H eSCAPE PET Desk divider
16"W x 35"H eSCAPE PET Desk divider
16"W x 41"H eSCAPE PET Desk divider
16"W x 47"H eSCAPE PET Desk divider
16"W x 59"H eSCAPE PET Desk divider
16"W x 65"H eSCAPE PET Desk divider
16"W x 71"H eSCAPE PET Desk divider

$123.43
$126.17
$128.92
$131.66
$134.40
$140.63
$143.38
$146.12

18" High

SKU

Description

Price

ESC-P-DS-18x23
ESC-P-DS-18x29
ESC-P-DS-18x35
ESC-P-DS-18x41
ESC-P-DS-18x47
ESC-P-DS-18x59
ESC-P-DS-18x65
ESC-P-DS-18x71

18"W x 23"H eSCAPE PET Desk divider
18"W x 29"H eSCAPE PET Desk divider
18"W x 35"H eSCAPE PET Desk divider
18"W x 41"H eSCAPE PET Desk divider
18"W x 47"H eSCAPE PET Desk divider
18"W x 59"H eSCAPE PET Desk divider
18"W x 65"H eSCAPE PET Desk divider
18"W x 71"H eSCAPE PET Desk divider

$124.75
$127.83
$130.92
$134.00
$137.09
$144.00
$147.09
$150.18

23" High

SKU

Description

Price

ESC-P-DS-23x23
ESC-P-DS-23x29
ESC-P-DS-23x35
ESC-P-DS-23x41
ESC-P-DS-23x47
ESC-P-DS-23x59
ESC-P-DS-23x65
ESC-P-DS-23x71

23"W x 23"H eSCAPE PET Desk divider
23"W x 29"H eSCAPE PET Desk divider
23"W x 35"H eSCAPE PET Desk divider
23"W x 41"H eSCAPE PET Desk divider
23"W x 47"H eSCAPE PET Desk divider
23"W x 59"H eSCAPE PET Desk divider
23"W x 65"H eSCAPE PET Desk divider
23"W x 71"H eSCAPE PET Desk divider

$128.69
$132.80
$136.92
$141.03
$145.15
$154.12
$158.23
$162.35

b ILH

DESIGNS: il
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eSCAPE Acoustic Panel Extenders

ESC-P-CE-18x71

18"W x 71"H eSCAPE PET Cubicle extender

12" High
SKU Description Price
ESC-P-CE-12x23 12"W x 23"H eSCAPE PET Cubicle extender  $122.01
ESC-P-CE-12x29 12'"W x 29"H eSCAPE PET Cubicle extender  $124.07
ESC-P-CE-12x35 12"W x 35"H eSCAPE PET Cubicle extender $126.12
ESC-P-CE-12x41 12"W x 41"H eSCAPE PET Cubicle extender  $128.18
ESC-P-CE-12x47 12"W x 47"H eSCAPE PET Cubicle extender $130.24
ESC-P-CE-12x59 12"'"W x 59"H eSCAPE PET Cubicle extender ~ $135.70
ESC-P-CE-12x65 12"W x 65"H eSCAPE PET Cubicle extender  $137.76
ESC-P-CE-12x71 12'W x 71"H eSCAPE PET Cubicle extender  $139.81

16" High
SKU Description Price
ESC-P-CE-16x23 16"W x 23"H eSCAPE PET Cubicle extender  $124.64
ESC-P-CE-16x29 16"W x 29"H eSCAPE PET Cubicle extender  $127.38
ESC-P-CE-16x35 16"W x 35"H eSCAPE PET Cubicle extender $130.12
ESC-P-CE-16x41 16"W x 41"H eSCAPE PET Cubicle extender ~ $132.87
ESC-P-CE-16x47 16"W x 47"H eSCAPE PET Cubicle extender  $135.61
ESC-P-CE-16x59 16"W x 59"H eSCAPE PET Cubicle extender  $142.44
ESC-P-CE-16x65 16"W x 65"H eSCAPE PET Cubicle extender  $145.19
ESC-P-CE-16x71 16"W x 71"H eSCAPE PET Cubicle extender $147.93

18" High
SKU Description Price
ESC-P-CE-18x23 18"W x 23"H eSCAPE PET Cubicle extender $125.95
ESC-P-CE-18x29 18"W x 29"H eSCAPE PET Cubicle extender  $129.04
ESC-P-CE-18x35 18"W x 35"H eSCAPE PET Cubicle extender  $132.12
ESC-P-CE-18x41 18"W x 41"H eSCAPE PET Cubicle extender  $135.21
ESC-P-CE-18x47 18"W x 47"H eSCAPE PET Cubicle extender $138.30
ESC-P-CE-18x59 18"W x 59"H eSCAPE PET Cubicle extender  $145.81
ESC-P-CE-18x65 18"W x 65"H eSCAPE PET Cubicle extender $148.90

$151.99




Mount Options

Removable Panel Top Mount

Desktop/Panel Mount

Edge Clamp with Knob

Mounts
SKU Description Prices
DMC Desktop mounted clamp $7.43 = b L §
DMCPL Desktop mounted clamp with base $14.02
EMCKB Edge clamp $12.06
CEC Cubicle extender clamp $13.46
SPC Single partition clamp $7.80
" Modesty Panel Clamp - Mounts

DPC Double partition clamp $9.36 a modesty panel fo the
MPC Modesty Panel Clamp $18.29 underside of a work-surface

i “ f:l'h '. ‘~’ > “
Desktop mounted clamp - Mounts on fop of Single Partition Clamp - Double Partition Clamp -
the work-surface or on top of a panel for Mounts to front or side of the Mounts two work-surfaces
panel extenders work-surface together
*If using as a panel extender, the panels “Mount Opening: 3/4 *Mount Openings: 3/4"

must be at least 1 1/2" thick.

J

- 90°

1 # Q’ -)
Ab *Top Can be

| o mounted 2 ways

I

Edge Clamp w/ Knob - Mounts to edge of Desktop Mounted Clamp w/ Base- Cubicle Extender Clamp - Clamps to
the work-surface and is secured by Sits on top of the work-surface the top of the cubicle panel. Able to
fightening the knob to the work-surface. adjust the width of the clamp.

. *Base dimensions: 2"W x 7 3/4"L
*Max Opening: 1 9/16” *Clamp Opening:

min-2 1/2" max- 3 1/2"
27



Mount Options

Assembling Mounts

Removable Panel Top Mount

r——————

Edge Clamp with Knob

[SKUTCH

For detailed instruction on mount installation view our installation guide here:
https://www.skutchi.com/wp-content/uploads/2021/06/eS-

CAPE-Desk-Screen-Mounts-Installation-Guide.pdf

Freestanding Mount

Desktop/Panel Mount

Freestanding Mount

Freestanding Mount close up

=== 28



http://www.skutchi.com/wp-content/uploads/2021/06/eS-

eSCAPE Acoustic Freestanding

Sizes and Styles Available

DESIGNS: Il Ml

12" High
SKU Dimensions Price
ESC-P-DS-12x23-FS 12"W x 23"H PET Free Standing Desk divider  $119.32
ESC-P-DS-12x29-FS 12"W x 29"H PET Free Standing Desk divider  $121.37
ESC-P-DS-12x35-FS 12"W x 35"H PET Free Standing Desk divider  $123.43
ESC-P-DS-12x41-FS 12"W x 41"H PET Free Standing Desk divider  $125.49
ESC-P-DS-12x47-FS 12"W x 47"H PET Free Standing Desk divider  $127.55
ESC-P-DS-12x59-FS 12"W x 59"H PET Free Standing Desk divider  $131.66
ESC-P-DS-12x65-FS 12"W x 65"H PET Free Standing Desk divider  $133.72
ESC-P-DS-12x71-FS 12"W x 71"H PET Free Standing Desk divider  $135.78
16" High
SKU Dimensions Price
ESC-P-DS-16x23-FS 16"W x 23"H PET Free Standing Desk divider  $121.95
ESC-P-DS-16x29-FS 16"W x 29"H PET Free Standing Desk divider — $124.69
ESC-P-DS-16x35-FS 16"W x 35"H PET Free Standing Desk divider  $127.43
ESC-P-DS-16x41-FS 16"W x 41"H PET Free Standing Desk divider  $130.17
ESC-P-DS-16x47-FS 16"W x 47"H PET Free Standing Desk divider  $132.92
ESC-P-DS-16x59-FS 16"W x 59"H PET Free Standing Desk divider  $138.40
ESC-P-DS-16x65-FS 16"W x 65"H PET Free Standing Desk divider  $141.15
ESC-P-DS-16x71-FS 16"W x 71"H PET Free Standing Desk divider ~ $143.89
18" High
SKU Dimensions Price
ESC-P-DS-18x23-FS 18"W x 23"H PET Free Standing Desk divider  $123.26
ESC-P-DS-18x29-FS 18"W x 29"H PET Free Standing Desk divider  $126.35
ESC-P-DS-18x35-FS 18"W x 35"H PET Free Standing Desk divider  $129.43
ESC-P-DS-18x41-FS 18"W x 41"H PET Free Standing Desk divider  $132.52
ESC-P-DS-18x47-FS 18"W x 47"H PET Free Standing Desk divider  $135.60
ESC-P-DS-18x59-FS 18"W x 59"H PET Free Standing Desk divider  $141.78
ESC-P-DS-18x65-FS 18"W x 65"H PET Free Standing Desk divider  $144.86
ESC-P-DS-18x71-FS 18"W x 71"H PET Free Standing Desk divider  $147.95
23" High
SKU Dimensions Price
ESC-P-DS-23x23-FS 23"W x 23"H PET Free Standing Desk divider ~ $127.20
ESC-P-DS-23x29-FS 23"W x 29"H PET Free Standing Desk divider  $131.32
ESC-P-DS-23x35-FS 23"W x 35"H PET Free Standing Desk divider  $135.43
ESC-P-DS-23x41-FS 23"W x 41"H PET Free Standing Desk divider  $139.55
ESC-P-DS-23x47-FS 23"W x 47"H PET Free Standing Desk divider  $143.66
ESC-P-DS-23x59-FS 23"W x 59"H PET Free Standing Desk divider  $151.89
ESC-P-DS-23x65-FS 23"W x 65"H PET Free Standing Desk divider  $156.01
ESC-P-DS-23x71-FS 23"W x 71"H PET Free Standing Desk divider  $160.12
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eSCAPE Acoustic Slide-on Dividers

Sizes and Styles Available

18" High

SKU Dimensions Price
ESC-P-SO-18x23 18"W x 23"H PET Slide On $221.90
ESC-P-SO-18x29 18"W x 29"H PET Slide On $235.82
ESC-P-SO-18x35 18"W x 35"H PET Slide On $249.74
ESC-P-SO-18x47 18"W x 47"H PET Slide On $277.58
23" High

SKU Dimensions Price
ESC-P-SO-23x23 23"W x 23"H PET Slide On $234.83
ESC-P-SO-23x29 23"W x 29"H PET Slide On $251.73
ESC-P-SO-23x35 23"W x 35"H PET Slide On $268.64

ESC-P-SO-23x47

23"W x 47"H PET Slide On

$302.44




Cleaning and Disinfecting

b ILH

'DESIGNS ¢ il

Material Suggested Cleaners

Suggested Disinfectants

Cleaning Method

To Avoid

PET Mild Soap and Water

lysol Spray - Do not over soak

Use vacuum cleaner and
a spray on lint free cloth

Ketones and petroleum products

eSCAPE Acoustic PET SPECS and Fire Rafing

Fireproof Test Report

Product Name: Polyester fiber acoustic panel
1220%2420*9mm

3000m?2

Meets requirements

Specification:
Sample Base:

Sample Status:

B1
om2

Fireproof Level:
Sample Quantity:

Test Results:

After inspection, the items in the sample are in

compliance with the standard requirements, and
the comprehensive judgement is qualified.

Test Standard:  GB 8624-2012 Classification of

combustion properties of building

materials and products

GB/T 20284-2006 Monomer

combustion test of building

materials and products

GB/T 8626-2007 Test method for

flasmability of building

.| Technology .
Test Item Unit Requirement Test Result | Evaluation | Remarks
Combustion growth rate index W/s | £250 0
Monomer ) Did not reach the long
Combustion Test Flame horizontal spread ~ edge of the sample Approve
Total heat release in 600s MJ | <15 1 -
mm | <150 10
Flammability N No burning drip Aoor
ignition filter paper pprove

Formaldehyde Test Report
Name of Sample PET Acoustic Panel Sample No. STS-D-1806-007
Test ltem Formaldehyde Test Category Entrust
Testing

Temperature: 28°C Humidity: 55%

Environment

Barometric Pressure: 100.6kPa

Detection Principle

« Determination of formaldehyde in textiles part one: Free and hydrolyzed formaldehyde »
GB/T 2912.1-2009

Test Equipment Model Serial Number
Electronic Scales BSA224S STS-SB/H0010
Photometer UV-2800A STS-SB/H0020

Test Result Test the sample according to « Determination of formaldehyde in textiles Part one: Free

and hydrolyzed formaldehyde » GB/T 2912.1-2009 and provide measured data.

Name of Sample & No. Test ltem Test Result

Detection Limit

PET Acoustic Panel Undetected

STS-D-1806-007

Formaldehyde
(mg/kg)

20mg/kg




Sound-Absorption Test

b ILH

IDESIGNS: /Il i

Product Name

Sound-absorbing Board

Test Type

Contracted-out Inspection

Test Date

November 14, 2019

Sample Model

2420mm x 1220mm x 9mm

The sample Status

The samples are in good condition
and meet the testing requirements

Testing Environment

Meeting the testing requirement

Test ltems

Sound-absorbing Detection

Testing Basis

GB/T 20247-2006 Acoustics-measurement of
sound absorption in a reverberation room.

Sound
Frequency Absorption
f(Hz) Coefficient
a
50 -
63 -
80 -
100 0.01
125 0.00
160 0.03
200 0.03
250 0.02
315 0.05
400 0.08
500 0.16
630 0.21
800 0.28
1000 0.37
1250 0.46
1600 0.56
2000 0.63
2500 0.80
3150 0.80
4000 0.88
5000 0.73

Noise Reduction Coefficient: NRC=0.25

Sound absorption coefficient

1.00

0.90

0.80 S

0.70

0.60

0.50

0.40

0.30

0.20

0.10

0.00

S o O OSSOSO
NN R R N AR SRR R S S Sy

f/Hz
Frequency

Average sound absorption coefficient: 0.34
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Sound-Absorption Test

IDESIGNS: Il I

Product Name 2" PET Acoustic Panels Ideal for using in:
-Classrooms
Material 100% PET(polyester) _Libraries
-Quiet learning areas
Flame Resistant Yes ]
-Music rooms
Thickness 0.5in -Open plan offices
Density 1300gsm - 3500gsm

NRC 0.6-0.75

Application Acoustical Solution, Office Furniture

Flame Rating ASTM E84 Class A

Certification SGS,Intertek,TUV,OEKO

Surface Treatment Smooth

The acoustic properties of each of acoustic panels are very similar, with all of them absorbing approximately 100% of incident sound energy
at mid and upper frequency ranges. Feel free fo compare Sabine absorption coefficients at your leisure. These material types are mostly
differenfiated by their visual appearance. An important consideration for any sound absorption panel is thickness. The manufacturing
process of PET is remarkably clean. There is no negative impact on environment. No chemicals are used in conjunction with a very low
energy process. PET by All unused product such as scraps cuttings etc. are 100% recyclable and is put back into the manufacturing process
to make the fiber. There is NO disposable waste.

Features
1. Sound absorbing flame retardant: Eiminate sound impurities, improve language clarity, and become the preferred sound absorbing

material for interior decoration.

2. Thermal insulation: Polyester fiber is hot pressed by high technology and composed of cotton shape, which absorbs light from low fo
medium frequency.

3. Natural environmental protection: Polyester fiber is hot pressed by high technology and is in the shape of cotton natural and
environmentally friendly, non-toxic and harmless.

Health and comfort: No irritation to the skin, long-term harmless to the human body, good for health.
Pleasing to the eyes and comfortable to the ears. eSCAPE panels are a universal acoustic solution for every place and need. The panel is

ok~

made from PET Felt - a soft and porous material, known for its sound-absorption properties. eSCAPE invites you to get creative with
numerous colors and a wide range of applications, the design possibilities are truly endless

6. Simple solutions: smart production innovations and unconventional material choices that may seem simple at first sight, can drastically
improve the product and its environment. the ‘mute’ PET felt acoustic panel can be installed in many ways, creating different auditory
values.

7. Pleasing to the eye: As acoustic design has become essential to great spaces; new acoustic design elements are coming to the fore. Felt
made from PET plastic (Polyethylene Terephthalate, or recycled plastic water and soda bottles) has leapt into the spotlight as a ‘go-to’
material that absorbs sound while offering a new palette for both visual and acoustic design.

With excellent service team and advanced fechnology platform, we provide customers with humanized, professional and modern
high-quality services; we are committed to the production, research and development of green building materials and the application of
technical innovation, and the authoritative product testing report will create a green and environmental sound environment for you. The
company confinuously integrates excellent resources in the architectural decoration and acoustic industry, aiming at different customer
groups Provide diversified cooperation opportunities and realize win-win value.
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Sound-Absorption Test

Test Method: ISO 354: 2003 Sound Absorption Coefficients

SKUTCH

DESIGNS ¢ /il . |

Volume of the reverberationroom | Vs, m? 240 Installation Type: Type A
Room temperature f12C 20 t22C 20
Relative humidity of test rooms H1, % 50 H2, % 50
Sample Size (width*length),mm 600x1219 thickness, mm 12
Edge treatment / Mass, kg/m? 1.67
Test area, m? 11.0
Frequency (Hz) as 100 ==

100 0.01

125 0.00

160 0.01 075 -

200 0.03

250 0.05

315 0.10

400 0.14 o O0T

500 0.22

630 0.28

800 0.41 025

1000 0.49

1250 0.57

1600 0.65

2000 0.7 0.000‘%000@000000 O O O O ®

2500 0.81 SR N S O A S

3150 0.85 Frequency (Hz)

4000 0.94

5000 0.95
Rating according to ISO F (Hz) ap :
11654: 1997 250 0.05
Weighted sound 500 0.20 =¥ Abscibid
absorption coefficient, 1000 0.50 O RefCeL:revr;ce
aw=0.25 (MH)
Sound absorption class: 2000 0.70 G
CIQSS E 4000 0.90 125 250 500 1000 2000 4000
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Flame Spread Index (FSI) and Smoke Development Index (SDI) UTCH

\DESIGNS: /Il Il

ASTM E84
V. Sample Details
Name Polyester Fiber Acoustic Panel
Color / Density Black / ~156kg/m?
Size of sections 600mm x 1200mm x 12mm, and 600mm x 120mm x 12mm

Exposed Face:
The front face

Mounting Methods:
The 20-gage, 2-in. (51-mm) hexagonal galvanized steel netting should span the
width of the tunnel, then the specimen shall be placed on the netting.

The specimen consisted of 6 pieces of 600mm wide x 1200mm long x 12mm
thickness and 1 piece of 600mm wide x 120mm long and all sections jointed
end-to-end.

Test Results:

FSI SDI

5 170

Rating:

The National Fire Protection Association Life Safety Code 101, Chapter 10,
Section 10.2.3 “Interior Wall and Ceiling Finish Classification”, has a means of
classifying materials with respect to Flame Spread and Smoke Developed when
tested in accordance with NFPA 255, ASTM E84, UL 723 “Method of Test of
Surface Burning Characteristics of Building Materials”.

International Building Code, Chapter 8, Interior Finishes, Section 803 “Wall and
Ceiling Finishes”, was classified in accordance with ASTM E84 or UL723. Such
interior finish materials shall be grouped in the following classes in accordance
with their flame spread and smoke-developed indexes.



Flome Spread Index (FSI) and Smoke Development Index (SDI) UTQH

[DESIGNS: [l il

The classifications are as follows:

Class A Class B Class C
Flame Spread Index 0-25 26-75 76-200
Smoke-developed Index  0-450 0-450 0-450

Since the tested samples received a Flame Spread Index 5, and a Smoke-developed index
170, it would meet the requirement of Class A Interior Wall & Ceiling Finish Category.

OBSERVATIONS
Time to ignition (sec) [72
Time to Max. FS (sec) 281
Maximum FS (feet) 1

Graphical Results:

Flame Spread Chart
20 +

Flame Spread Distance (Feet)

0 ..;M='
4

T
0 2 6 8 10

Time (Minutes)

Smoke Developed Chart

100 —

— - = Red Oak
g0 | | me—Tested Sample

60 4

Light Absorption

20 4

Time (Minutes)
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